(30) Timberville-Goshen Pass - Directions DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0
Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time |Total Dist

@ Start at SR T-800 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (NNW) |on  |SR T-800 (American Legion ... 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (SSW) |onto |SR 42 (Timber Way) 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in|1.21 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto [SR 42 (SR 259|Lee St) 00:07:14 1.21 mi

in|0.59 mi Go straight (NW) |onto |SR 259 (Lee St) 00:10:46 1.80 mi

in|0.03 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |SR 42 (N Main St) 00:10:55 1.83 mi
In [8.83 mi Turn right (SW) onto [SR 765 (Cromer Rd) 00:49:23 10.65 mi
in|1.38 mi Keep left (SSW) on to |Fort Lynne Rd 00:55:17 12.04 mi
in|0.27 mi Turn right (W) on to |Amberly Rd 00:56:26 12.31 mi
in|0.45 mi Keep left (SW) onto |SR 765 (Amberly Rd) 00:58:20 12.76 mi
in|{1.18 mi Turn left (SE) onto |SR 763 (Singers Glen Rd) 01:03:20 13.93 mi
in{0.18 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to |SR 765 (Mount Clinton Pike) 01:04:04 14.11 mi
In {0.95 mi Turn left (S) onto [SR 701 (Mount Clinton Pike) 01:08:06 15.06 mi
in{1.59 mi Keep right (S) on to |SR 701 (Silver Lake Rd) 01:14:53 16.65 mi
In|2.47 mi Keep right (S) on to [College St 01:27:30 19.12 mi
in|0.35 mi Keep right (SW) on to |SR 42 Bus (Main St) 01:29:36 19.47 mi
in|{0.19 mi Turn left (SE) on to |SR 257 (Mason St) 01:30:43 19.66 mi
in{0.03 mi Turn right (SW) on to |SR 42 Bus (John Wayland H... 01:30:52 19.68 mi
, , _ SR 42 (SR 257|John Wayland :
in|0.37 mi Keep right (SW) onto | Hwy) 01:33:05 20.05 mi
in{12.35 mi |Keep left (SSW) on to |Scenic Hwy 02:31:06 32.40 mi
in{0.29 mi Keep right (SW) onto |SR 42 (Scenic Hwy) 02:32:19 32.69 mi
in|{0.28 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |Scenic Hwy 02:33:31 32.97 mi
in {0.44 mi Keep left (SSW) onto [SR 42 (Scenic Hwy) 02:35:24 33.41 mi
in|5.27mi  |Turn left (SE) on to Xfelz,fgn(f;?, ﬁﬁ;’g.ﬁh;&; 02:57:52  |38.69 mi
in|0.46 mi Turn right (SW) on to |SR 42 (Buffalo Gap Hwy) 02:59:50 39.15 mi
in|0.20 mi Turn right (SW) on SR 42 (Buffalo Gap Hwy) 03:00:40 39.34 mi
in125.80 mi  |Go straight (SW) onto |[SR 42-39 04:54:32 65.15 mi
in |0.36 mi Keep right (WNW) |onto [SR 39 (Maury River Rd) 04:56:04 65.51 mi
@ |[in|0.21 mi Finish at SR 39 04:56:57 65.72 mi

Total Time: 04:56:57 Total Distance: 65.72 mi
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